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Coco Peat Grower  
Bags / Coco Grow  
Stabs 
 
Coco Peat Grower  
Bags / Coco Grow  
Stabs 
 
Coco Peat Grower  
Bags / Coco Grow  
Stabs 
 
Coco Peat Grower  
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Coco Peat Grower  
Bags / Coco Grow  
Stabs 
 
Coco Peat Grower  
Bags / Coco Grow  
Stabs 

Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped
and Stretched with corners 
 
Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped
and Stretched with corners 
 
Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped
and Stretched with corners 
 
Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped
and Stretched with corners 
 
Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped
and Stretched with corners 
 
Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped
and Stretched with corners 

Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 
 
Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 
 
Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 
 
Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 
 
Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 
 
Hydro / Drain / Air 

96 x 13.5 x 2.5 
 
 
 
96 x 13.5 x 3 
 
 
 
96 x 16.5 x 4 
 
 
 
96 x 18.5 x 2.5 
 
 
 
96 x 18.5 x 3 
 
 
 
96 x 22 x 3.5

100 x 15 x 10 
 
 
 
100 x 15 x 12 
 
 
 
100 x 18 x 15 
 
 
 
100 x 20 x 10 
 
 
 
100 x 20 x 12 
 
 
 
100 x 20 x 14

750 
 
 
 
600 
 
 
 
425 
 
 
 
550 
 
 
 
450 
 
 
 
400

15,000 
 
 
 
12,000 
 
 
 
8,500 
 
 
 
11,000 
 
 
 
9,000 
 
 
 
8,000

1.65 
 
 
 
2.0 
 
 
 
3.0 
 
 
 
2.20 
 
 
 
2.65 
 
 
 
3.1

Product Types 
Available

Dry Slab 
(cm) 

 

Loadability 40 HCExpanded 
Slab  
(cm)

kg Packing 
Pallet FCL
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COCO PEAT

HUSK CHIPS

COCO PEAT & HUSK CHIP BLOCK

Any given size with given packing modes can be adapted. 
Bags and Prints can be customized. 
Mixture of Husk Chips with Coco Peat is available. 
EC can be tailor made (Per customer request) and washed or unwashed. 
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100% Coco Peat 
Premium (Grade I) 
 
100% Coco Peat 
Premium (Grade II) 
 
 
100% Husk Chips 10C 
(10 mm crush) 
 
 
100% Husk Chips 7C 
(7 mm crush) 
 
100% Husk Chips 7- 
12 mm (SSS Grade) 
 
100% Husk Chips 12- 
18 mm, (SS Grade) 

Bare Blocks on pallets, Strapped 
and Stretched with Corners. 
 
 
Individually wrapped Blocks, 
Stacked on pallets, Strapped and 
Stretched with corners 
 
Bare Blocks on pallets, Strapped 
and Stretched with Corners. 
 
 
Blocks with a handle bag, Stacked 
blocks on pallets, strapped and 
stretched with corners. 
 
Bare Blocks on pallets, Strapped 
and Stretched with Corners. 
 
 
Blocks with a handle bag, Stacked 
blocks on pallets, strapped and 
stretched with corners. 

28 x 28 x 13 
 
 
 

28 x 28 x 13 
 
 
 

28 x 28 x 13 
 
 
 

28 x 28 x 13 
 
 

28 x 28 x 13 
 
 
 

28 x 28 x 13 

5 +/- 100g 
 
 
 

5 +/- 100g 
 
 
 

4.5 +/- 100g 
 
 
 

4.5 +/- 100g 
 
 

4.5 +/- 100g 
 
 
 

4.5 +/- 100g 

70-75 ltr 
 
 
 
60-65 ltr 
 
 
 
60-65 ltr 
 
 
 
60-65 ltr 
 
 
60-65 ltr 
 
 
 
60-65 ltr 

256 
 
 
 
256 
 
 
 
256 
 
 
 
256 
 
 
 
224 
 
 
 
224

5120 
 
 
 
5120 
 
 
 
5120 
 
 
 
5120 
 
 
 
4480 
 
 
 
4480

Product 
Mixture Size (cm)

Weight 
(kg)

Loadability 40 HC
Breakout 
Volume

Packing 
Pallet FCL



National 
Chamber of  
Commerce 

Coconut 
Development  
Authority

Coconut  
Research  
Institute

4 CU ft BAG

BRIQUETTE

BRIQUETTE & 4 CU ft BAG

Any given size with given packing modes can be adapted. 
Bags and Prints can be customized. 
Mixture of Husk Chips with Coco Peat is available. 
EC can be tailor made (Per customer request) and washed or unwashed. 



Any given size with given packing modes can be adapted. 
Bags and Prints can be customized. 
Mixture of Husk Chips with Coco Peat is available. 
EC can be tailor made (Per customer request) and washed or unwashed. 
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Coco Peat 3.8 cuft 
bags 
 
Coco Peat 4 cuft 
Bags 
 

Packed in LDPE Bags, Palletized 
loading 
 
 
Packed in LEPE Bags, 
Bulk Loaded 
 

65 x 44 x 33 
 
 
 

78 x 44 x 33 
 
 
 

190 - 200 
 
 
 

210 - 220 
 
 
 

26 - 27 
 
 
 
28 - 31  
 
 

28 
 
 

560 
 
 
 
630 
 
 

Product Size of the 
Bag

Expanded 
Volume 

(ltrs)

Loadability 40 HC
Weight 

(kg)
Packing 

Pallet FCL
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PLANT-EZI GROW BAG

OPEN TOP BAGS

PLANT-EZI GROW BAG



Any given size with given packing modes can be adapted. 
Bags and Prints can be customized. 
Mixture of Husk Chips with Coco Peat is available. 
EC can be tailor made (Per customer request) and washed or unwashed. 
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Plant Easy / Planter 
bags / Open Top  
Bag (25 ltrs ) 
 
Plant Easy / Planter 
bags / Open Top 
Bag (15 ltrs ) 
 
Plant Easy / Planter 
bags / Open Top 
Bag (10 ltrs ) 
 
Plant Easy / Planter 
bags / Open Top 
Bag (4 ltrs ) 
 

Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE 
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped 
and Stretched with corners 
 
Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE 
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped 
and Stretched with corners 
 
Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE 
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped 
and Stretched with corners 
 
Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE 
bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped 
and Stretched with corners 
 

Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 
 
Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 
 
Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 
 
Hydro / Drain / Air 
 
 

28 x 28 x 10 
 
 
 
24 x 23 x 7 
 
 
 
19 x 18 x 6 
 
 
 
17 x 13.5 x 4 
 
 

30 x 30 x 28 
 
 
 
25 x 24 x 25 
 
 
 
20 x 19 x 25 
 
 
 
18 x 14 x 16 
 
 

375 
 
 
 
700 
 
 
 
1200 
 
 
 
2200 
 
 

7,500 
 
 
 
14,000 
 
 
 
24,000 
 
 
 
44,000 
 
 
 

3.2 
 
 
 
1.7 
 
 
 
1.0 
 
 
 
0.50 
 
 

Product Types 
Available

Dry Slab 
(cm) 

 

Loadability 40 HCExpanded 
Slab  
(cm)

kg Packing 
Pallet FCL
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Chrysalidocarpus - Cane Palms
Livistonia Rotundifolia
Raphis Excelsa 

Anthurium Leaves 
Calathea Zebrina
Cordyline Red Leaves 
Cordyline Tricolor Leaves
Dracaena Massangeana
Monestera Delisocia 
Scindapsus Aureus 

China Grass 
Cordiline Green Tops 
Cordyline Red Tops 
China Grass - Strip White 
Pleomele Reflexa Jamaica 
Draceana Godsofiana 
Pleomele Reflexa India 
Policias Cryspatum 
Draceana Sandariana (white) 
Draceana Sandariana (gold 
Draceana Sandariana (victory) 



Trump Coir Products Pvt Ltd, 
No 04,  
Havelock Place,  
Colombo 05  
Sri Lanka.  
Tel - +94 112 508384  
Fax +94 112553084 
E-mail : info@trumpcoir.com

HEAD OFFICE

Thushara Kudakumbura 
(Director) 
Trump Coir Products Pvt Ltd, 
Phase II, 
Heraliyawala Industriel Park, 
Malkaduwawa, 
Kurunegala 
Mob - +94777363531 
Tel / Fax - +94374545448 
E-mail : thushara@trumpcoir.com

FACTORY
Charitha Martin 
715/ 23 Shelby Street 
2000, Sydney, Australia 
Tel: +61 419 272 272

OFFICE (AUSTRALIA)
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