



# TRUMP COIR PRODUCTS

(PVT) LTD

### **H**rumpcoir

No.4, Havelock Place Colombo O5, Sri Lanka.



Coconut Development Authority



Coconut Research Institute









GROW BAGS





Product	Types	Dry Slab (cm)	Expanded Slab (cm)	kg	Packing	Loadability 40 HC	
	Available					Pallet	FCL
Coco Peat Grower Bags / Coco Grow Stabs	Hydro / Drain / Air	96 x 13.5 x 2.5	100 x 15 x 10	1.65	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	750	15,000
Coco Peat Grower Bags / Coco Grow Stabs	Hydro / Drain / Air	96 x 13.5 x 3	100 x 15 x 12	2.0	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	600	12,000
Coco Peat Grower Bags / Coco Grow Stabs	Hydro / Drain / Air	96 x 16.5 x 4	100 x 18 x 15	3.0	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	425	8,500
Coco Peat Grower Bags / Coco Grow Stabs	Hydro / Drain / Air	96 x 18.5 x 2.5	100 x 20 x 10	2.20	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	550	11,000
Coco Peat Grower Bags / Coco Grow Stabs	Hydro / Drain / Air	96 x 18.5 x 3	100 x 20 x 12	2.65	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	450	9,000
Coco Peat Grower Bags / Coco Grow Stabs	Hydro / Drain / Air	96 x 22 x 3.5	100 x 20 x 14	3.1	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	400	8,000

-----

\_\_\_\_\_

— |

# COCO PEAT & HUSK CHIP BLOCK





#### HUSK CHIPS

- Any given size with given packing modes can be adapted.
- Bags and Prints can be customized.
- Mixture of Husk Chips with Coco Peat is available.
- EC can be tailor made (Per customer request) and washed or unwashed.



Product	Size (cm)	Weight (kg)	Breakout Volume	Packing	Loadability 40 HC	
Mixture				Packing	Pallet	FCL
100% Coco Peat Premium (Grade I)	28 x 28 x 13	5 +/- 100g	70-75 ltr	Bare Blocks on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with Corners.	256	5120
100% Coco Peat Premium (Grade II)	28 x 28 x 13	5 +/- 100g	60-65 ltr	Individually wrapped Blocks, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	256	5120
100% Husk Chips 10C (10 mm crush)	28 x 28 x 13	4.5 +/- 100g	60-65 ltr	Bare Blocks on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with Corners.	256	5120
100% Husk Chips 7C (7 mm crush)	28 x 28 x 13	4.5 +/- 100g	60-65 ltr	Blocks with a handle bag, Stacked blocks on pallets, strapped and stretched with corners.	256	5120
100% Husk Chips 7- 12 mm (SSS Grade)	28 x 28 x 13	4.5 +/- 100g	60-65 ltr	Bare Blocks on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with Corners.	224	4480
100% Husk Chips 12- 18 mm, (SS Grade)	28 x 28 x 13	4.5 +/- 100g	60-65 ltr	Blocks with a handle bag, Stacked blocks on pallets, strapped and stretched with corners.	224	4480

— |

# 

-----

# BRIQUETTE & 4 CU ft BAG





- Bags and Prints can be customized.

• Any given size with given packing modes can be adapted.

• Mixture of Husk Chips with Coco Peat is available.

• EC can be tailor made (Per customer request) and washed or unwashed.



Product	Size of the	Expanded Volume	Weight (kg)	Packing	Loadability 40 HC	
	Bag	(ltrs)		Tucking	Pallet	FCL
Coco Peat 3.8 cuft bags	65 x 44 x 33	190 - 200	26 - 27	Packed in LDPE Bags, Palletized loading	28	560
Coco Peat 4 cuft Bags	78 x 44 x 33	210 - 220	28 - 31	Packed in LEPE Bags, Bulk Loaded		630

- Any given size with given packing modes can be adapted.
- Bags and Prints can be customized.
- Mixture of Husk Chips with Coco Peat is available.
- EC can be tailor made (Per customer request) and washed or unwashed.



# PLANT-EZI GROW BAG









Sri Lanka Export Development Board



Product	Types Available	Dry Slab (cm)	Expanded Slab (cm)	kg	Packing	Loadability 40 HC	
						Pallet	FCL
Plant Easy / Planter bags / Open Top Bag (25 ltrs )	Hydro / Drain / Air	28 x 28 x 10	30 x 30 x 28	3.2	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	375	7,500
Plant Easy / Planter bags / Open Top Bag (15 ltrs )	Hydro / Drain / Air	24 x 23 x 7	25 x 24 x 25	1.7	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	700	14,000
Plant Easy / Planter bags / Open Top Bag (10 ltrs )	Hydro / Drain / Air	19 x 18 x 6	20 x 19 x 25	1.0	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	1200	24,000
Plant Easy / Planter bags / Open Top Bag (4 ltrs )	Hydro / Drain / Air	17 x 13.5 x 4	18 x 14 x 16	0.50	Naked slabs are inserted into LDPE bags, Stacked on pallets, Strapped and Stretched with corners	2200	44,000

- Any given size with given packing modes can be adapted.
- Bags and Prints can be customized.
- Mixture of Husk Chips with Coco Peat is available.
- EC can be tailor made (Per customer request) and washed or unwashed.







## PALMS

- Chrysalidocarpus Cane Palms
- Livistonia Rotundifolia
- Raphis Excelsa

### LEAVES

- Anthurium Leaves
- Calathea Zebrina
- Cordyline Red Leaves
- Cordyline Tricolor Leaves
- Dracaena Massangeana
- Monestera Delisocia
- Scindapsus Aureus

### TOPS

Draceana Sandariana (victory)

China Grass Cordiline Green Tops Cordyline Red Tops China Grass - Strip White Pleomele Reflexa Jamaica Draceana Godsofiana Pleomele Reflexa India Policias Cryspatum Draceana Sandariana (white) Draceana Sandariana (gold



Vational Chamber of



Coconut Development Authority













# **GET IN TOUCH!**

#### TRUMP COIR (PVT) LTD

#### HEAD OFFICE

Trump Coir Products Pvt Ltd, No 04, Havelock Place, Colombo 05 Sri Lanka. Tel - +94 112 508384 Fax +94 112553084 E-mail : info@trumpcoir.com

#### FACTORY

Thushara Kudakumbura (Director) Trump Coir Products Pvt Ltd, Phase II, Heraliyawala Industriel Park, Malkaduwawa, Kurunegala Mob - +94777363531 Tel / Fax - +94374545448 E-mail : thushara@trumpcoir.com









Coconut Research Institute



Sri Lanka Export Development Board

#### **OFFICE (AUSTRALIA)**

Charitha Martin 715/ 23 Shelby Street 2000, Sydney, Australia Tel: +61 419 272 272



